Agency Liaisons:

*Agency Lead Liaison:  LCDR Sadhna Khatri 	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	FDA: Silver Spring, MD
	Sadhna.khatri@fda.hhs.gov

BOP:  	LCDR Catherine Helmstetter	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	San Diego, CA
	chelmstetter@bop.gov
	
CDC:  	LT Jennifer Lind 	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	Atlanta, GA
	Vox2@cdc.gov
	
CMS:  CDR Matthew Febbo 	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	Philadelphia, PA
	matthew.febbo@cms.hhs.gov

FDA:  	LCDR Kelly Ngan 	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	Silver Spring, MD
kelly.ngan@fda.hhs.gov

IHS:  	LCDR Sophia Park 	Term: 12/14 – 12/16
	San Fidel, NM
	Sophia.park@ihs.gov

NIH:  	LT Marleen Tran 	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	Bethesda, MD
	marleen.tran@nih.gov

HRSA: CDR Krista Pedley 	Term: 12/14 – 12/16
	Rockville, MD
	kpedley@hrsa.gov

USCG: LCDR Justin Eubanks	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	Elizabeth City, NC
	justin.b.eubanks@uscg.mil

Immigration:  LT Kristina Snyder	Term: 12/15 – 12/17
	Tacoma, WA
	Kristina.m.snyder@ice.dhs.gov


Professional Association Liaisons:

*Prof. Assoc. Lead Liaison:  LCDR Jim Dvorsky	Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		FDA: White Oak, MD
		James.dvorsky@fda.hhs.gov

AMCP (Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy):
		LCDR Grace Chai			Term:  12/14 – 12/16
		FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		Grace.chai@fda.hhs.gov

AAHIVM (American Academy of HIV Medicine):
		LCDR Beth Thompson		Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		BOP:  Rochester, MN
ebthompson@bop.gov

AACP (American Association of Colleges of Pharmacy):
		CDR Oluchi Elekwachi		Term:  12/14 – 12/16
		FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		Oluchi.elekwachi@fda.hhs.gov

ACCP (American College of Clinical Pharmacy):
		LCDR Sossity Riordan		Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		IHS:  Lawton, OK
		Sossity.riordan@ihs.gov

AMSUS (Association of Military Surgeons of the United States):
		LCDR Linzi Allen			Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		IHS:  Tahlequah, OK
		linzi-allen@cherokee.org

APhA (American Pharmacists Association):
		CDR Khang Ngo			Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		USCG:  Cape May, NJ
		Khang.ngo.usphs@hotmail.com

LT Ryan Pett term:  12/15 – 12/17
		IHS:  Toppenish, WA
		Ryan.pett@ihs.gov

APHA (American Public Health Association):
		CDR Shannon Hill			Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		shannon.hill@fda.hhs.gov

ASCP (American Society of Consultant Pharmacists):
		LT Garrette Martin-Yeboah		Term:  12/14 – 12/16
		FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		Garrette.martin-yeboah@fda.hhs.gov

ASHP (American Society of Health System Pharmacists):
		CDR Ashley Schaber			Term:   12/15 – 12/17
		IHS:  Anchorage, AK
		arschaber@anthc.org

ASHP Foundation:
		LT Morgan Walker			Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		morgan.walker@fda.hhs.gov

COA (Commissioned Officers Association):
		LCDR Mary McGarry			Term:  12/14 – 12/16
		FDA:  Stoneham, MA
		Mary.mcgarry@fda.hhs.gov
IACP (International Academy of Compounding Pharmacists):
		LT Joshua Hunt			Term:  5/14 – 12/16
		FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		Joshua.hunt@fda.hhs.gov

NPhA (National Pharmaceutical Association):
		LT Gayle Tuckett			Term:  12/14 – 12/16
		IHS:  Fort Defiance, AZ
		Gayle.tuckett@fdihb.org

HOPA (Hematology/Oncology Pharmacy Association): 
CDR Anne Marie Bott		Term:  12/15 – 12/17
		IHS:  Anchorage, AK
		ambott@anthc.org

JOAG (Junior Officer Advisory Group):
[bookmark: _GoBack]		LCDR Ashley Burns			Term:  12/15 – 12/17
FDA:  Silver Spring, MD
		ashley.burns@fda.hhs.gov
